Pies and Pasties

Cold Hot
Cornish pasty £1.90 £2.10
Steak & Ale pie £1.80 £2.00
Pork pies £1.80 £2.00
Sausage rolls £1.60 £1.80
Scotch eggs £1.60 £1.80
Quiche £1.80 £2.00
Salad (Boxed)
Please state “BOXED SALAD” on order
Salad solo £3.45
Coleslaw £4.80
Cheddar Cheese £490
Any Meat £490
Tuna Mayo £4.90
Any 4 Meats £5.50
Tuna Sweetcorn £4.90
Cheese Savoury £490
Pasta
Chicken and Bacon £3.65
Tuna and Sweetcorn £3.65
Tomato (Hot) £3.65
Cakes
Daily baked selection of fresh cream cakes £1.80
Large selection of daily baked cakes, slices and tarts ~ £1.50
Daily baked apple or apple & raspberry pie £1.50

Full cakes can be ordered on request - just ask for our selection
24 hours notice required for full cakes

Daily Specials

Please see board or ask a member of staff!

Cold & Hot Drinks

Coke Bottle £1.60
Diet Coke Bottle £1.60
Lucozade Orange Bottle £1.60
Fresh Orange Or Apple Juice £1.80
Strawberry Milk (YAZOO) £1.49
Chocolate Milk (YAZOO) £1.49
Banana Milk (YAZOO) £1.49
Coke Can £1.10
Diet Coke Can £1.10
Tango/Fanta £1.10
Irn Bru Can £1.10
Dandilion + Burdock Can £1.10
Dr Pepper Bottle £1.60
Monster Energy Drink £1.65
Energy Drink £1.00
Water 500ml £1.00
Selection of Flavoured Waters £1.00
Rubicon Mango/Passion Fruit £1.00
Semi-Skimmed Milk 1pt £1.20
Tea £1.20
Coffe £1.40
Hot Chocolate £1.50
Crisps

Walkers: £1.15
Cheese and Onion, Salt and Vinegar, Ready Salted
Seabrooks: £1.10
Sea Salt, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion,

Canadian Ham, Beefy, Prawn Cocktail

Chocolate Bars and Snacks

Mars £1.10
Kitkat £1.10
Twix £1.10
Green apple £0.50
Banana £0.50
Orange £0.50

ARMITAGE’S

Snack Factory

Est. 1983

Celebrating over 40 years of Quality Service

We Cater for Events, Meetings, Business
Lunches, Office Parties, Birthdays,

Weddings, Christenings and Funerals.

Can’t find what you are |ook|ng for?
Just ilve us a call and we'll put a

package together to suit you.

FREE LOCAL DELIVERY
Call 0113 2454993

or email: hello@armitagescatering.co.uk
www.armitagescatering.co.uk

NOW ACCEPTING ALL MAJOR DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS
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Monday to Friday
7.00am - 2.30pm

69 Domestic Street,
Leeds, LS11 9NS

VOO EE




Hot Sandwiches

Price quoted on white bread
Full breakfast flatcake special
Bacon

Sausage

Spam

Egg

1/41b Beefburger

1/4lb Cheeseburger

1/41b cheese burger + salad
Chip butty

Cheesy chip butty

Hot Beef & Onion Gravy
BLT

Pork, Apple, sage and onion stuffing
Bean’s on toast

Scrambled egg’s on toast
Toasted plain teacake
Toasted currant teacake

Veggie Quorn Sausage

Hot Sandwich Extras
Beans
Tomatoes
Onions
Mushrooms
Hash Browns
Fried Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Spam

Black pudding

2 slices of toast

Ham

Turkey

Beef

Pork

Cheese

Tuna

Bacon

Sausage

Spam

Chicken Tikka
Chicken, Bacon, Mayo
Extra Cheese Or Meat

Extra Cucumber, Tomato or Onion

Breadcake Flat cake

£3.25
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.80
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.20
£2.90

£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.55
£0.60
£0.55
£0.95
£0.75
£0.75
£0.60
£1.00

Panini
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£0.95
£0.35

£5.50
+£2.45
+£2.45
+£2.45
+£2.45
n/a

n/a

n/a
+£2.45
+£2.45
+£2.45
+£2.45
+£2.45
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

+£2.45

Toasties
£290
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£0.95
£0.35

Cold Sandwiches

Price quoted on white bread

Breadcake Flat cake

Salad Sandwich £2.65 +£2.45
Egg Mayonnaise £295 +£2.45
Cheddar Cheese £295 +£2.45
Cheddar Cheese with Salad £3.20 +£2.45
Boiled Ham £295 +£2.45
Roast Beef £295 +£2.45
Potted Beef £295 +£245
Roast Pork £295 +£245
Corned beef £295 +£245
Roast Turkey £295 +£2.45
Any Meat Salad £3.20 +£2.45
Tuna Mayo £295 +£2.45
Tuna Mayo Salad £3.20 +£2.45
Egg Mayonnaise, Crispy Bacon £375 +£2.45
Any Hot Meat with Salad £3.50 +£2.45
Cheese Savoury £295 +£245
Cheese Savoury and Salad £3.20 +£2.45
Cheese Savoury, Crispy Bacon and Salad  £4.00  +£2.45
Chicken Bacon Mayonnaise £295 +£2.45
Chicken Tikka £295 +£2.45
Any above chicken with salad £3.20 +£245
All our meats are carved freshly on site daily

Extras

Branston £0.20
Piccalilli £0.20
Mustard £0.20
Horseradish £0.20
Stuffing £0.40
Coleslaw £0.70
Apple sauce £0.20

Free Local Delivery - available for |arge orders

Upgrades

Wholemeal breadcake £0.30
Granary or Sunflower Roll £0.40
Jacket Potatoes

Plain with butter £2.50
Jacket with:

Baked beans £3.40
Traditional mushy peas £3.40
Coleslaw £3.40
Cheddar cheese, grated £3.40
any two of above fillings £4.10
Tuna mayo £4.10
Tuna mayo + sweetcorn £4.20
Tuna mayo + sweetcorn + cheese £5.00
Homemade Chilli £5.50
Homemade Curry £5.50
Hot Meals

(served in thermal containers)

Full English Breakfast £5.50
Veggie Breakfast £5.50
Pork pie, Mushy peas and mint sauce £3.50
Steak slab + peas £3.50
Tray of Chips £2.50
Full Breakfast with chips £6.50
Jumbo sausage with chips £3.50
Jumbo sausage, egg,chips,beans £4.50
Assorted Pies and Pasties with chips £4.50
Homemade Curry and chips £5.50
Homemade Chilli and chips £5.50
Hot meal extras

Traditional Mushy Peas £0.95
Baked Beans £0.95
Gravy in Tub £0.95

Call 0113 2454993 or email: hello(@armitagescatering.co.uk



