Pies and Pasties

	Cold	Hot
Cornish pasty	£1.90	£2.10
Steak & Ale pie	£1.80	£2.00
Pork pies	£1.80	£2.00
Sausage rolls	£1.60	£1.80
Scotch eggs	£1.60	£1.80
Quiche	£1.80	£2.00

Salad (Boxed)

Please state "BOXED SALAD" on order	
Salad solo	£3.45
Coleslaw	£4.80
Cheddar Cheese	£4.90
Any Meat	£4.90
Tuna Mayo	£4.90
Any 4 Meats	£5.50
Tuna Sweetcorn	£4.90
Cheese Savoury	£4.90

Pasta

Chicken and Bacon	£3.65
Tuna and Sweetcorn	£3.65
Tomato (Hot)	£3.65

Cakes

Daily baked selection of fresh cream cakes	£1.80
Large selection of daily baked cakes, slices and tarts	£1.50
Daily baked apple or apple & raspberry pie	£1.50

Full cakes can be ordered on request - just ask for our selection 24 hours notice required for full cakes

Daily Specials

Please see board or ask a member of staff!

Cold & Hot Drinks

Coke Bottle	£1.60
Diet Coke Bottle	£1.60
Lucozade Orange Bottle	£1.60
•	£1.80
Fresh Orange Or Apple Juice	
Strawberry Milk (YAZOO)	£1.49
Chocolate Milk (YAZOO)	£1.49
Banana Milk (YAZOO)	£1.49
Coke Can	£1.10
Diet Coke Can	£1.10
Tango/Fanta	£1.10
Irn Bru Can	£1.10
Dandilion + Burdock Can	£1.10
Dr Pepper Bottle	£1.60
Monster Energy Drink	£1.65
Energy Drink	£1.00
Water 500ml	£1.00
Selection of Flavoured Waters	£1.00
Rubicon Mango/Passion Fruit	£1.00
Semi-Skimmed Milk 1pt	£1.20
Tea	£1.20
Coffe	£1.40
Hot Chocolate	£1.50
Tiot Chocolate	1.50

Crisps

Walkers:	£1.15
Cheese and Onion, Salt and Vinegar, Ready Salted	
Seabrooks:	£1.10
Sea Salt, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion,	
Canadian Ham, Beefy, Prawn Cocktail	

Chocolate Bars and Snacks

Mars	£1.10
Kitkat	£1.10
Twix	£1.10
Green apple	£0.50
Banana	£0.50
Orange	£0.50

ARMITAGE'S Snack Factory

Est. 1983

Celebrating over 40 years of Quality Service

We Cater for Events, Meetings, Business Lunches, Office Parties, Birthdays, Weddings, Christenings and Funerals.

Can't find what you are looking for?

Just give us a call and we'll put a

package together to suit you.

FREE LOCAL DELIVERY Call 0113 2454993

or email: hello@armitagescatering.co.uk www.armitagescatering.co.uk

NOW ACCEPTING ALL MAJOR DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS











Monday to Friday 7.00am - 2.30pm

69 Domestic Street, Leeds, LS11 9NS

Hot Sandwiches

Price quoted on white bread	Breadcake	Flat cake
Full breakfast flatcake special		£5.50
Bacon	£3.25	+£2.45
Sausage	£2.90	+£2.45
Spam	£2.90	+£2.45
Egg	£2.50	+£2.45
1/41b Beefburger	£3.00	n/a
1/41b Cheeseburger	£3.50	n/a
1/4lb cheese burger + salad	£3.80	n/a
Chip butty	£2.50	
Cheesy chip butty	£3.50	
Hot Beef & Onion Gravy	£3.50	
BLT	£3.50	
Pork, Apple, sage and onion stuffing	£3.50	+£2.45
Bean's on toast	£2.50	n/a
Scrambled egg's on toast	£2.50	n/a
Toasted plain teacake	£1.00	n/a
Toasted currant teacake	£1.20	n/a
Veggie Quorn Sausage	£2.90	+£2.45
Hot Sandwich Extras		
Beans	£0.45	

Beans	£0.45
Tomatoes	£0.45
Onions	£0.45
Mushrooms	£0.55
Hash Browns	£0.60
Fried Egg	£0.55
Bacon	£0.95
Sausage	£0.75
Spam	£0.75
Black pudding	£0.60
2 slices of toast	£1.00

	Panini	Toasties
Ham	£3.25	£2.90
Turkey	£3.25	£2.90
Beef	£3.25	£2.90
Pork	£3.25	£2.90
Cheese	£3.25	£2.90
Tuna	£3.25	£2.90
Bacon	£3.25	£2.90
Sausage	£3.25	£2.90
Spam	£3.25	£2.90
Chicken Tikka	£3.25	£2.90
Chicken, Bacon, Mayo	£3.25	£2.90
Extra Cheese Or Meat	£0.95	£0.95
Extra Cucumber, Tomato or Onion	£0.35	£0.35

Cold Sandwiches

Price quoted on white bread	Breadcake	Flat cake
Salad Sandwich	£2.65	+£2.45
Egg Mayonnaise	£2.95	+£2.45
Cheddar Cheese	£2.95	+£2.45
Cheddar Cheese with Salad	£3.20	+£2.45
Boiled Ham	£2.95	+£2.45
Roast Beef	£2.95	+£2.45
Potted Beef	£2.95	+£2.45
Roast Pork	£2.95	+£2.45
Corned beef	£2.95	+£2.45
Roast Turkey	£2.95	+£2.45
Any Meat Salad	£3.20	+£2.45
Tuna Mayo	£2.95	+£2.45
Tuna Mayo Salad	£3.20	+£2.45
Egg Mayonnaise, Crispy Bacon	£3.75	+£2.45
Any Hot Meat with Salad	£3.50	+£2.45
Cheese Savoury	£2.95	+£2.45
Cheese Savoury and Salad	£3.20	+£2.45
Cheese Savoury, Crispy Bacon and Sala	ad £4.00	+£2.45
Chicken Bacon Mayonnaise	£2.95	+£2.45
Chicken Tikka	£2.95	+£2.45
Any above chicken with salad	£3.20	+£2.45
All our meats are carved freshly on site	daily	

Extras

Branston	£0.20
Piccalilli	£0.20
Mustard	£0.20
Horseradish	£0.20
Stuffing	£0.40
Coleslaw	£0.70
Apple sauce	£0.20

Upgrades

Wholemeal breadcake	£0.30
Granary or Sunflower Roll	£0.40
,	
Indian Danasa	
Jacket Potatoes	
Plain with butter	£2.50
Jacket with:	22.00
Baked beans	£3.40
Traditional mushy peas	£3.40
Coleslaw	£3.40
Cheddar cheese, grated	£3.40
any two of above fillings	£4.10
Tuna mayo	£4.10
Tuna mayo + sweetcorn	£4.20
Tuna mayo + sweetcorn + cheese	£5.00
Homemade Chilli	£5.50
Homemade Curry	£5.50
Hot Meals	
1 lot Meals	
(served in thermal containers)	
Full English Breakfast	£5.50
Veggie Breakfast	£5.50
Pork pie, Mushy peas and mint sauce	£3.50
Steak slab + peas	£3.50
Tray of Chips	£2.50
Full Breakfast with chips	£6.50

Full English Breakfast	£5.50
Veggie Breakfast	£5.50
Pork pie, Mushy peas and mint sauce	£3.50
Steak slab + peas	£3.50
Tray of Chips	£2.50
Full Breakfast with chips	£6.50
Jumbo sausage with chips	£3.50
Jumbo sausage, egg,chips,beans	£4.50
Assorted Pies and Pasties with chips	£4.50
Homemade Curry and chips	£5.50
Homemade Chilli and chips	£5.50
'	

Hot meal extras
Traditional Mushy Peas £0.95
Baked Beans £0.95
Gravy in Tub £0.95

Free Local Delivery - available for large orders

Call 0113 2454993 or email: hello@armitagescatering.co.uk